	•		I	Di	vision of	f Corpora				-			
		Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet											
	Ņ	ote: Ple	ase print	this pay	ge and us	e it as a c	wer sheet. T	ype the	fax auc	lit			·
	number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pap (((H04000013398 3)))							or the do	cumen				
	No	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.											
	To: From	Fax N	ion of ( umber		tions 50}205-0	380							
	2 2 0 0	Accour Accour Phone		r : 120 : (95	A.V. COR 00000000 54)989-4 54)966-5	530	ERVICES		 			-	
	58 IOHS			BASI	IC AM	IENDN	<b>AENT</b>			<u>-</u> 4		-	
	PM 3:58 DRPGRATIONS		REHAB OPTIONS, INC.						ALLAMA	04 JAN 20	T		
REGELV	U4 JAN 20 PI DIVISION OF CORP	· -	×	icate of			0						
2	IS ION	-	Page (	ied Copy	/	. <u>t. 11. t. t.</u> t	0			FLORIDA	PH 3:59	B	
			P Print in the second	ated Cha		<u>4</u> 14	\$35.00			žŇ	~ ~		

.

FROM : MAUCORPSERV(0+ACC.SERVICES PHONE NO. : 19549665273 Jan. 20 2004 03:56PM P2 Devaluation visuate 1/20/2004 5:34 PAUL 1/1 Rightfam

----

. . . . . . . . . . .

\_. \_ \_ . . . . . \_ ..\_\_\_.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 20, 2004

REHAB OPTIONS, INC. 3810 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. 1 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: REHAB OPTIONS, INC. REF: P00000039715

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The officer/director resignation does not have to be filed along with the amendment, but if you wish to file it please send is as a seprate document along with the filing fee of \$35.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H04000013398 Letter Number: 004A00803508

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6827 -Tallahassee, Florida 82814

FROM : MAUCORPSERV(0+ACC.SERVICES

PHONE NO. : 19549665273

Jan. 20 2004 03:56PM P3 F/L.ED 04 JAN 20 PH 3:59

SECRETA SY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

> بر م

(((H04000013398 3)))

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

## REHAB OPTIONS, INC.

(present name)

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

ARTICLE XI:

ACCEPTING THE RESIBNATION OF ALEX SUAREZ AS PRESIDENT.

NOMINATING SALLY CONNER AS PRESIDENT-SECRETARY

APPOINTING SALLY CONNER AS PRESIDENT-SECRETARY

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

ALEX SUAREZ IS TRANSFERING ALL OF HIS 400 SHARES TO SALLY CONNER WHOM NOW OWNS ALL OF THE 500 SHARES ISSUED

(((H04000013398 3)))

			1	
-ROM : MAVCORPSI	ERV(0+ACC.SERVICES	PHONE NO. : 19549665273	Jan. 20 2004 03:5	7PM P4
((H	104000013398 3)))			
THIRD: 1	he date of each amendment	's adoption: 10-10-03		
	Adoption of Amendment(s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
٩	The amendment(s) was/w for the amendment(s) was	vere approved by the shareholders. The is/were sufficient for approval.	mumber of votes case	
	The amendment(s) was/w The following statement t separately on the amendn	vere approved by the shareholders throu must be separately provided for each v nent(s):	igh voting groups. oting group entitled to vote	
	"The number of for approval by	votes cast for the amendment(s) was/w/	rrt sufficient ,"	
, <b>D</b>	The amendment(s) was/w action and shareholder ac	vere adopted by the board of directors w	athout shareholder	
X	The amendment(s) was/v shareholder action was n	vere adopted by the incorporators with ot required.	out shareholder action and	
	Signed this LOTH day	0f	2003	
Signature	Galler Com	ala		ي- هو ⊥
	(By the Chairman or Vice Chain the shareholders)	man of the Board of Directors, President or other off	ion if adopted by	
		OR.		
	(By a di	rector if adopted by the directors)		
		OR		
	(By an incorp	porator if adopted by the incorporators)	\$	
	SALLY	(Typed or printed name)		
	PRES	IDENT-SECRETARY (THe)		

(((H04000013398 3)))